
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Greylock 12

2 Mohawk 49

3 Leonx 52

4 Northfield 62

5 Amherst 100

6 Wahconah 102

7 Hoosac 107

8 Simsbury 157

9 Taconic 173

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 7 12

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Grace Smith 00:17:40.940 1

2 2 Margo Smith 00:19:07.500 2

3 3 Brandi Gill 00:19:38.533 3

4 6 Catherine Cavalli 00:21:07.203 6

5 7 Niku Darafshi 00:21:12.013 0

6 11 Greta Savitsky 00:21:57.773 0

2 Mohawk 5 49

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Sarah Gokey 00:21:05.640 5

2 13 Clarissa Pollard 00:22:33.776 13

3 16 Lilly Wells 00:23:11.620 15

4 17 Maddie Boucias 00:24:10.460 16

5 40 Erika Looman 00:29:55.723 0

3 Leonx 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Alice Huth 00:19:40.096 4

2 10 Emma Jourdain 00:21:39.763 10

3 18 Grace Ellrodt 00:24:22.426 17

4 22 Marion Huth 00:24:46.076 21

5 25 Lauren Gamache 00:25:56.166 0

6 30 Maggie Sorrentino 00:28:06.476 0

4 Northfield 5 62

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Nevada Powers 00:21:16.296 8

2 12 Eve Pomazi 00:22:02.676 12

3 21 Josie Weil 00:24:43.033 20

4 23 Emma Lindale 00:24:51.576 22

5 24 Z Lickus 00:25:34.646 0

5 Amherst 8 100

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Katherine King 00:24:39.930 19

2 27 Elende Connor 00:27:19.676 26

3 28 Maya Spalding-Fecher 00:27:33.603 27

4 29 Stella Wenczel 00:27:37.886 28

5 33 Augusta Fricke 00:28:23.036 0

6 36 Piper Lacy 00:28:48.020 0

6 Wahconah 9 102
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Lily Howes 00:22:36.066 14

2 26 Gabby Orlando 00:26:34.676 25

3 31 Asi Graham 00:28:09.266 30

4 35 Belle Hauge 00:28:45.816 33

5 39 Erica Perrea 00:29:40.990 0

6 42 Sage Howes 00:30:41.786 0

7 Hoosac 4 107

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Jamie Barthe 00:21:31.423 9

2 19 Mia Gale 00:24:31.860 18

3 43 Katie Bentz 00:30:48.540 39

4 46 Arianna Harrington 00:31:16.023 41

8 Simsbury 6 157

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 32 Katrina Cirilli 00:28:14.906 31

2 44 Kyra Steinmetz 00:30:54.323 40

3 48 Janina Szczepanski 00:31:27.203 42

4 52 Claire Harper 00:33:41.460 44

5 53 Gabrielle Klein 00:35:00.253 0

6 56 Molly Carr 00:43:13.513 0

9 Taconic 4 173

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 41 Mary Hayes 00:30:41.003 37

2 49 Jamie Mcmahon 00:31:32.106 43

3 54 Rachel Tynan 00:36:16.666 46

4 55 Karli Manship 00:38:16.303 47
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Grace Smith - 00:17:40.940 Greylock

2 2 Margo Smith - 00:19:07.500 Greylock

3 3 Brandi Gill - 00:19:38.533 Greylock

4 4 Alice Huth JR 00:19:40.096 Leonx

5 5 Sarah Gokey JR 00:21:05.640 Mohawk

6 6 Catherine Cavalli - 00:21:07.203 Greylock

7 7 Niku Darafshi - 00:21:12.013 Greylock

8 8 Nevada Powers - 00:21:16.296 Northfield

9 9 Jamie Barthe FR 00:21:31.423 Hoosac

10 10 Emma Jourdain JR 00:21:39.763 Leonx

11 11 Greta Savitsky - 00:21:57.773 Greylock

12 12 Eve Pomazi - 00:22:02.676 Northfield

13 13 Clarissa Pollard FR 00:22:33.776 Mohawk

14 14 Lily Howes SR 00:22:36.066 Wahconah

15 0 Emma Polumbo - 00:22:37.420 Greylock

16 15 Lilly Wells SO 00:23:11.620 Mohawk

17 16 Maddie Boucias SR 00:24:10.460 Mohawk

18 17 Grace Ellrodt SR 00:24:22.426 Leonx

19 18 Mia Gale FR 00:24:31.860 Hoosac

20 19 Katherine King JR 00:24:39.930 Amherst

21 20 Josie Weil - 00:24:43.033 Northfield

22 21 Marion Huth FR 00:24:46.076 Leonx

23 22 Emma Lindale - 00:24:51.576 Northfield

24 23 Z Lickus - 00:25:34.646 Northfield

25 24 Lauren Gamache FR 00:25:56.166 Leonx

26 25 Gabby Orlando FR 00:26:34.676 Wahconah

27 26 Elende Connor SR 00:27:19.676 Amherst

28 27 Maya Spalding-Fecher JR 00:27:33.603 Amherst

29 28 Stella Wenczel FR 00:27:37.886 Amherst

30 29 Maggie Sorrentino FR 00:28:06.476 Leonx

31 30 Asi Graham SR 00:28:09.266 Wahconah

32 31 Katrina Cirilli JR 00:28:14.906 Simsbury

33 32 Augusta Fricke SO 00:28:23.036 Amherst

34 0 Ruth Freifeld JR 00:28:29.973 Leonx

35 33 Belle Hauge SR 00:28:45.816 Wahconah
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36 34 Piper Lacy SO 00:28:48.020 Amherst

37 0 Leija Hellling SO 00:29:01.470 Amherst

38 0 Tate Morrison FR 00:29:36.330 Leonx

39 35 Erica Perrea SR 00:29:40.990 Wahconah

40 36 Erika Looman 8th 00:29:55.723 Mohawk

41 37 Mary Hayes SO 00:30:41.003 Taconic

42 38 Sage Howes FR 00:30:41.786 Wahconah

43 39 Katie Bentz 8th 00:30:48.540 Hoosac

44 40 Kyra Steinmetz JR 00:30:54.323 Simsbury

45 0 Kathryn Wells SR 00:30:54.816 Wahconah

46 41 Arianna Harrington FR 00:31:16.023 Hoosac

47 0 Isabelle Viner FR 00:31:23.526 Wahconah

48 42 Janina Szczepanski SO 00:31:27.203 Simsbury

49 43 Jamie Mcmahon SR 00:31:32.106 Taconic

50 0 Olivia Hines SO 00:31:33.580 Wahconah

51 0 Amalia Butler JR 00:32:40.606 Amherst

52 44 Claire Harper SO 00:33:41.460 Simsbury

53 45 Gabrielle Klein SR 00:35:00.253 Simsbury

54 46 Rachel Tynan JR 00:36:16.666 Taconic

55 47 Karli Manship SR 00:38:16.303 Taconic

56 48 Molly Carr SO 00:43:13.513 Simsbury
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